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Dublin San Ramon Services District
1/8/26

City of Pleasanton Liaison
Committee Duarte, Edward 1 6 26

Govindarao, Dinesh 12 months

195

City of Pleasanton Liaison
Committee Halket, Richard 1 6 26

195

Govindarao, Dinesh 12 months

City of San Ramon and
Central Contra Costa
Sanitary District Liaison
Committees

Duarte, Edward 1 6 26
195

Vonheeder-Leopold, Georgean 12 months

City of San Ramon and
Central Contra Costa
Sanitary District Liaison
Committees

Govindarao, Dinesh 1 6 26

Vonheeder-Leopold, Georgean 12 months

195

DERWA
(DSRSD-EBMUD
Recycled Water
Authority)

Govindarao, Dinesh

Duarte, Edward

1 6 26

12 months

195

DERWA
(DSRSD-EBMUD
Recycled Water
Authority)

Vonheeder-Leopold, Georgean

Duarte, Edward

1 6 26

12 months

195
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Dublin San Ramon Services District
1/8/26

LAVWMA
(Livermore-Amador
Valley Water
Management Agency)

Goel, Arun 1 6 26

Duarte, Edward 12 months

200

LAVWMA
(Livermore-Amador
Valley Water
Management Agency)

Halket, Richard 1 6 26
200

Duarte, Edward 12 months




